
Regional Executive / 

BACC - ER-263 

Joe Vasta

612 Boxelder Dr

Edgewood, MD 21040

(410) 676-6042

joenccc@mylemonade.org

Regional Competition Director / 

TCV - ER-323

Brian Gallagher

1184 Bush Rd

Cresco, PA 18326

(570) 619-4144

brian@z06racing.com

Regional Membership Director

Andy Alleshouse

216 West Scott Court 

Brodheadsville, PA  18322

(610) 390 1697

aalleshouse@outlook.com

Regional Secretary

Michele Cantelmo

235 Clove Rd

Montague, NJ 07827

(973) 293-3296

michele1955thunderbird@gmail.com

Regional Treasurer

John Cantelmo

235 Clove Rd

Montague, NJ 07827

(973) 293-3296

mjcantelmo@embarqmail.com

Corvette Club of Northeastern 

Pennsylvania - CCNEPA - ER-025

Joe Lazzaro

178 Elizabeth St

Pittston, PA  18640

(570) 654-8719

joezo6@netscape.net

County Corvette Association - 

CCASSN - ER-031

Chip Steinmetz

818 Daisy Lane

West Chester, PA 19382-5709

(610) 436-4900

rjsteinmetz@gmail.com

Free State Corvette Club - 

FSCC - ER-038

Jeff Weiner

9511 Ridgeview Dr

Columbia, MD  21046

(301) 725-8902

emwein2011@gmail.com

Perry County Corvette Club - 

PCCC - ER-050

Carl Smith

3235 Big Spring Rd

Blain, PA  17006

(717) 536-3525

cdsmith@pa.net

Keystone State Corvette Club - 

KSCC - ER-093

Barry Thomas

302 Mackenzie Dr

West Chester, PA  19380

(610) 696-7078

bigblock3x2@aol.com

Cumberland Valley Corvette Club - CVCC- 

ER-098

Mike Bede

212 Oak Knoll Rd

New Cumberlan, PA 17070

( 717) 433-5926

bd02allroad@gmail.com

York County Corvette Club - 

YCCC - ER-108

Jeff Walker

1241 Christensen Rd

York, PA  17402-3244

(717) 577-3837

jeff@yecoi.com

USA-1 Corvette Club - 

USA1CC - ER-111

Marty Specht

PO Box 304

Pine Grove Mills, PA  16868-0304

(814) 238-5652

mwspecht@comcast.net

Corvette Club of Northern Delaware

CCND - ER-172

John Daub

2600 Skylark Road

Wilmington, DE 19808

(302) 998 4301

daub2@msn.com

G-Burg Vettes - 

GBV - ER-190

Don Emmons

19024 Sedely Terr

Gaithersburg, MD  20879-1757

(301) 869-5489

donald.emmons@engilitycorp.com

Central Pennsylvania Corvette Club - 

CPCC - ER-196

Larry Watkins

11 Harrogate Drive

Hummelstown, PA 17036

(717) 566-6874

Lewcaw@comcast.net

Lancaster County Corvette Club - 

LCCC - ER-266

Clyde Mooney

101 Pinnacle Point Dr

Lancaster, PA  17601

(717) 898-2766

governor@lcccpa.com

Hampton Roads Corvette Club - 

HRCC - ER-343

Marty Merenda

150 Stone Lake Ct

Yorktown, VA  23693-3714

(757) 865-7118

star5ky@aol.com

Northern Virginia Corvette Club - 

NVCC - ER-357

Andrej Balanc

604 S Dogwood St

Sterling, VA  20164-4704

(703) 220-8228

urtoslo@yahoo.com

Beachcomber Corvette Club - 

BCC - ER-366

Joel Wolf

321 Garrison Pl

Virginia Beach, VA 23452

(757) 340-2838

wolfmanok@hotmail.com

Corvette Annapolis - 

CA - ER-372

John Reno

1349 Sycamore Ave

Annapolis, MD 21403

(410) 330-8328

johnniehome@verizon.net

Cornerstone Corvette Club of Carroll 

County - CCCCC - ER-535

Donald Graf Jr.

718 Glen Dr

Westminster, MD  21157-6208

(410) 848-1116

dmgraf@opendoorchurch.org

Classic Corvette Club of Maryland - 

CCCM - ER-546

Grant Ridgley

4320 Old Washington Rd

Sykesville, MD  21784-9127

(410) 795-4576

ragtop6799@hotmail.com

Baltimore County Corvette Club - 

BCCC - ER-547

Roscoe Butler

10276 Rutland Round Road

Columbia, MD 21044

(301) 490-7339

scoe1@msn.com

Living The Dream Corvette Club

LTDCC - ER-591

Gregory Sharpe

402 Sunrise Blvd

Elizabethtwon, PA  17022

(717) 805-1297

saintg@hotmail.com

High Point Cruisers

HPC - ER-595

John Cantelmo

235 Clove Rd

Montague, NJ 07827

(973) 293-3296

mjcantelmo@embarqmail.com

Elite Stylz Corvette Club

ESCC - ER-599

Roger Evans

6 Tomahawk Terr

Baltimore, MD 21220-3676

(410) 687-1054

rbranfran@aol.com

Assitant RCD

Andrej Balanc

East Region Webmaster

Jeff Port

112 Yarrow Way

Bellefonte, PA 16823

(814) 355-1371

webmaster@ernccc.org

Assistant RMD

John Cantelmo

By Laws Committee Chairman

Don Emmons

bylaws@ernccc.org
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